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Conant JV Invite — Sat Jan 18, 2025
JVTEAM TOTALS

Bartlett High School
York

Carmel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Conant

Libertyville

Hersey

Vernon Hills

Hinsdale Central

Buffalo Grove

Lake Park

Niles West

\Y

24.70

24.85

24.80

24.25

24.15

24.05

2345

24.25

22.65

20.80

2235

UB

20.70

20.90

20.90

19.80

19.50

20.50

16.10

17.20

16.10

14.30

14.00

BB

2240

22.70

19.80

19.80

19.80

16.70

18.40

16.00

14.10

16.00

10.20

FX

24.80

23.75

22.90

22.20

22.60

23.00

2245

21.70

2245

21.30

21.30

92.60
92.20
88.40
86.05
86.05
84.25
80.40
79.15
75.30
72.40
67.85



2T

2T

2T

9T

9T

12T

127

14T

14T

16T

16T

18T

18T

18T

18T

22

23T

23T

23T

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Carmel

Conant

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
York

Carmel

Hinsdale Central
Libertyville
Hersey

Vernon Hills
York

York

York

Hersey
Libertyville
Conant

Vernon Hills
Carmel

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Hersey

Hersey

Libertyville

Conant JV Invite — SatJan 18, 2025

Violet Crary
Gianna Forlenza
Alicja Mioduszewski
Maddy Ripper
Allison Buhrfiend
Sam Waugh

Elena Medrano
Nishika Kale
Natalia Gorlo

lzzy Wakefield
Ava Dicosola
Nooriya Suratwala
Emilia Zachwieja
Avery Grove

Allie Thompson
Dina Fahimi

Paige Collier
Holly Behrends
Leilah Ruelas
Abby Woodbury
Hadiyalah Bongcawil
Sophie Valkov
Olivia Ferus
Santhra Simon
Eloisa Almonte

JV VAULT
8.60 237
8.50 27
8.50 28T
8.50 28T
8.45 28T
8.40 28T
8.35 32T
8.30 32T
8.20 327
8.20 327
8.15 36T
8.10 36T
8.10 36T
8.05 39
8.05 40T
8.00 40T
8.00 40T
7.95 43
7.95 44
7.95 45T
7.95 45T
7.90 47
7.80 48
7.80 49
7.80

York

Conant

Conant

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Libertyville

Conant

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Hersey

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Niles West

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Lake Park

Niles West

Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park

Nora Schinsky
Kaitlyn Flores
Anabelle Yovchev
Hannah Rout
Kylie Smith
Lauren Clark
Brooke Lucotti
Lylah Kahn

Kailey Ryan

Olivia Bier
Giselle Olvera
Julia Herba
Eleanor Fry (Ella)
Taylor Rickman
Emily Jurek

Erica Lambant
Emilia Marcinkowski
Maya Greenfield
Daniela Gomez Anez
Johanna Morales
Marilyn Vintimilla
Rian Scimeca
Sam Brisker
Leslie Venegas

7.80
7.75
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.35
7.35
7.35
7.25
7.10
6.90
6.90
6.40
6.00
5.50



3T

3T

7T

7T

9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

13T

18T

18T

20

21

227

227

247

247

26T

Hersey

Carmel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
York

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
York

Libertyville

Vernon Hills

Carmel

Conant

Hersey

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Conant

Libertyville

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Conant

Libertyville

York

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Buffalo Grove

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Conant

Hersey

Buffalo Grove

Conant JV Invite — SatJan 18, 2025
JV UNEVEN BARS

Natalia Gorlo
Elyana Rodriguez
Maddy Ripper
Nooriya Suratwala
Violet Crary
Emilia Zachwieja
Nishika Kale
Paige Collier
Gianna Forlenza
Isabella Mora
Avery Grove

Abby Woodbury
Gabi Kopacz
Alicja Mioduszewski
Kaylin Thoune
Sam Waugh

Olivia Bier

Keilyn Navarro-Pena
Eloisa Almonte
Nora Schinsky
Hannah Rout
Emily Jurek

Lylah Kahn
Brooke Lucotti
Santhra Simon
Sophie Valkov

8.30
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.40
5.40
5.30

26T

28T

28T

28T

28T

28T

33

34

35T

35T

37T

37T

37T

40

T

T

4T

aT

45T

45T

45T

48T

48T

48T

51

York

Buffalo Grove
Hersey

Lake Park
Libertyville

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Vernon Hills
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park

Niles West

Lake Park
Buffalo Grove
Hinsdale Central
Niles West
Vernon Hills
Niles West
Vernon Hills
York

Hersey

Lake Park

Niles West

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op

Laila Dayal

Kayla Nelson
Narmin Gora
Sasha Maldonado
Haley Kuehn
Eleanor Fry (Ella)
Erica Lambant
lzzy Wakefield
Elena Medrano
Julia Herba

Ari Campbell

Rian Scimeca
Emily Kinney

Esli Vera

Reese Siegellak
Giselle Olvera
Hadiyalah Bongcawil
Maya Greenfield
Marilyn Vintimilla
Daniela Gomez Anez
Sophia Lefosse
Olivia Ferus

Abby Galvez

Lana Jocic

Kylie Smith

5.30
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.20
5.00
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50



a7

a7

18T

18T

20

21

22

23

247

247

26

27

Carmel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Conant

York

York

Hersey

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Carmel

Lake Park
Libertyville
Carmel

Vernon Hills
York

York

York

Hinsdale Central
Libertyville
Conant
Libertyville
Conant

Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Conant

Buffalo Grove
Hinsdale Central
Hersey

Lake Park

Conant JV Invite — SatJan 18, 2025
JV BALANCE BEAM

Holly Behrends
Violet Crary
Isabella Mora
Allison Buhrfiend
Nora Schinsky
Natalia Gorlo
Maddy Ripper
Sam Waugh
Delila Garcia
Nishika Kale
Gianna Forlenza
lzzy Wakefield
Ava Dicosola
Emilia Zachwieja
Laila Dayal
Abby Woodbury
Eloisa Almonte
Julia Stoychev
Ava Birmingham
Maya Pietraszek
Daniela Gomez Anez
Paige Collier
Brooke Lucotti
Erica Lambant
Ari Campbell
Kailey Ryan

Julia Herba

8.20
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.20
6.20
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.20
5.20
4.90
4.80

28T

28T

30

31

32T

32T

32T

327

36

37

38T

38T

40T

40T

42T

427

447

447

46

47T

47T

49

50

51

52

53

Buffalo Grove

Libertyville

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Vernon Hills

Buffalo Grove

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Hersey

Hinsdale Central

Buffalo Grove

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Libertyville

Conant

Lake Park

Buffalo Grove

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Niles West

Vernon Hills

Hinsdale Central

Niles West

Niles West

Hersey

Hersey

Niles West

Niles West

Lake Park

Emilia Marcinkowski
Haley Kuehn
Hannah Rout
Maya Greenfield
Emily Jurek

Kylie Smith

Olivia Ferus

Elena Medrano
Taylor Rickman
Olivia Bier

Mia Bianchi

Allie Thompson
Isabella Corrales
Sam Brisker
Sophie Valkov
Lylah Kahn
Eleanor Fry (Ella)
Marina Popova
Leilah Ruelas
Hadiyalah Bongcawil
Divina Yohanna
Santhra Simon
Jackie Kecman
Candice Cheng
Lana Jocic

Gianna McCulloch

4.70
4.70
4.40
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
410
4.00
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.70
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.30
3.30
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.60
2.00



3T

3T

5T

5T

8T

8T

10T

10T

12T

127

14T

14T

14T

147

147

207

20T

227

22T

22T

25

26T

26T

Carmel

York

Hersey

York

Hersey

York

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Carmel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
York

Conant

Hinsdale Central
Libertyville
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Conant
Libertyville
Conant

Lake Park
Vernon Hills
Niles West
Buffalo Grove

Conant

Conant JV Invite — SatJan 18, 2025
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Elyana Rodriguez
Allison Buhrfiend
Avery Grove
Emilia Zachwieja
Natalia Gorlo
Ava Dicosola
Violet Crary
Gianna Forlenza
Maddy Ripper
Emily Jurek
Nishika Kale
Sophie Valkov
Nooriya Suratwala
Kate Wolf

Elena Medrano
Haley Kuehn
Paige Collier
Mackenzie Katz
Daniela Gomez Anez
Abby Wyka
Eloisa Almonte
Brooke Lucotti
Delilah Labriola
lzzy Wakefield
Marilyn Vintimilla
Taylor Rickman
Aary Mitchell

8.75
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
7.95
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.25
715
715

28T

28T

28T

28T

28T

33T

33T

33T

33T

33T

38T

38T

40T

40T

42

43

44

45T

45T

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Buffalo Grove

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central
Libertyville

Buffalo Grove

Conant

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Park

Niles West

Niles West

Vernon Hills

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Lake Park

Niles West

Niles West

Hersey

Libertyville

York

Hinsdale Central

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
Hersey

Hinsdale Central

Lake Park

Lake Park

Hersey

Erica Lambant
Sam Waugh
Leilah Ruelas
Abby Woodbury
Kaylin Thoune
Victoria Graham
Alicja Bogdanowicz
Kylie Smith

Rian Scimeca
Hadiyalah Bongcawil
Lana Jocic

Maya Greenfield
Lylah Kahn
Shreya Shah
Emily Kinney
Eleanor Fry (Ella)
Santhra Simon
Allie Thompson
Ella Soprych
Olivia Bier
Hannah Rout
Olivia Ferus

Ari Campbell
Julia Herba
Abby Galvez
Olivia Mayslak

7.10
7.10
7.10
710
710
7.05
7.05
7.05
7.05
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.95
6.95
6.90
6.65
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.20
4.60



5T

5T

Hersey

D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
York

Carmel

Libertyville

Carmel

Hinsdale Central

Vernon Hills

Libertyville

Vernon Hills

Conant

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Conant JV Invite — SatJan 18, 2025

Natalia Gorlo
Violet Crary
Maddy Ripper
Emilia Zachwieja
Gianna Forlenza
Nishika Kale
Sam Waugh
Abby Woodbury
Paige Collier
Eloisa Almonte
lzzy Wakefield
Brooke Lucotti
Emily Jurek
Erica Lambant

JV ALL AROUND

32.20 14T Hinsdale Central

31.95 16  Buffalo Grove

31.60 17 Vernon Hills

30.40 18 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
30.30 19 Hinsdale Central

30.30 20 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
29.10 21 Hersey

28.25 22 Niles West

28.20 23 Vernon Hills

27.50 24 Lake Park

27.30 25 Niles West

25.80 26 D117 Antioch/Lakes Co-op
24.85 27  Hersey

24.65 28 Libertyville

Elena Medrano
Sophie Valkov
Daniela Gomez Anez
Hannah Rout

Olivia Bier

Lylah Kahn

Santhra Simon
Eleanor Fry (Ella)
Maya Greenfield
Julia Herba
Hadiyalah Bongcawil
Kylie Smith

Olivia Ferus

Allie Thompson

24.65
24.50
2445
2410
24.00
23.85
23.00
22.95
22.85
22.70
22.60
2245
22.10
18.45



